Mini Dry Bath Incubator
Instruction Manual
N2400-4020
Mini Dry Bath Incubator
ENGLISH ...........3
DEUTSCH ........ 10
FRANCAIS ....... 18

commercial aluminium cleaners available on the market.
The heating surface contains a PTFE coating. Please avoid contact with sharp objects.
11.  Ordering information
N2400-4020 Mini Dry Bath Incubator*
N2400-4021 Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for 32 x 0.2 ml PCR Tubes (ø 6.35 mm)
N2400-4022 Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for 12 x 0.5 ml Microcentrifuge Tubes (ø 8.0 mm)
N2400-4023 Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for 12 x 1.5 ml Microcentrifuge Tubes (ø 10.8 mm)
N2400-4024 Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for 12 x 1.5/2.0 ml Microcentrifuge Tubes (ø 10.9 mm)
N2400-4025 Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for 6 x 15 ml Centrifuge Tubes (ø 17.3 mm)
N2400-4026 Mini Dry Bath Metal Block for 2 x 50 ml Centrifuge Tubes (ø 29.2 mm)
*Metal blocks are not included and must be purchased separately.
Please see our website www.starlabgroup.com for information on our wide range of consumables
including microcentrifuge tubes, centrifuge tubes and PCR tubes.
12.  Warranty